



It's the Season

New Year's Eve Menu

Only available on the 31st December 2026

£19.95 for 2 courses
£22.95 for 3 courses

Starters

King Prawn Cocktail†

King prawns in a lettuce cup topped with lemon mayo, garnished with a wedge of lemon and parsley oil. Served with toasted ciabatta and butter (458 kcal)

Baked Mini Camembert **V**

Rosemary-studded baked mini Camembert with caramelised red onion chutney and served with toasted ciabatta (714 kcal)

Sticky Chicken & Pig-in-Blanket Combo

Tossed in cranberry hot honey sauce, served with a rocket garnish (729 kcal)

Butternut Squash & Sweet Potato Soup **V**

Served with toasted ciabatta and butter (399 kcal)

Vegan **VB option available** (298 kcal)

Mains

Hand-Carved Turkey Dinner

Hand-carved turkey served with stuffing, Yorkshire pudding, garlic & rosemary roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, a pig-in-blanket and rich gravy (1050 kcal)

Festive Beef Melt Burger

Two 3oz* smashed patties, smoked streaky bacon, topped with melted Camembert and cranberry sauce. Served in a seeded bun with shredded lettuce, red onion and mayo, with rosemary salted skin-on fries and a skewered pig-in-blanket (1435 kcal)

BURGER ADD-ONS

Extra Pigs-in-Blankets (211 kcal) **2.45**

Pulled Turkey & Smoked Ham Hock Pie

A buttery shortcrust pastry pie with a creamy filling of turkey & smoked ham hock, topped with a sage & onion crumb. Served with seasonal vegetables and rich gravy (1180 kcal) with your choice of buttered mash (362 kcal) or chips (466 kcal)

Cranberry Glazed Nut Roast **V** **N**

Served with stuffing, Yorkshire pudding, garlic & rosemary roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables and rich gravy (1160 kcal)

Vegan **VB option available** (1059 kcal) **N**

8oz* Sirloin Steak

Served with half a grilled tomato, buttered jacket potato, rocket (1156 kcal) and your choice of creamy garlic sauce (60 kcal) or peppercorn & brandy sauce (104 kcal)

Festive Veggie Melt Burger **V**

Impossible® Burger topped with melted Camembert and cranberry sauce. Served in a seeded bun with shredded lettuce, red onion and mayo, with rosemary salted skin-on fries and a skewered pickle (1099 kcal)

Vegan **VB option available** (944 kcal)

Festive Chicken Melt Burger

Crispy chicken fillet, smoked streaky bacon, topped with melted Camembert and cranberry sauce. Served in a seeded bun with shredded lettuce, red onion and mayo, with rosemary salted skin-on fries and a skewered pig-in-blanket (1424 kcal)

BURGER ADD-ONS

Extra Pigs-in-Blankets (211 kcal) **2.45**

Desserts

Christmas Pudding **V**

A slice of Christmas pudding (500 kcal) with your choice of custard (87 kcal) or brandy sauce (125 kcal)

Baileys™ Caramel & Vanilla Cheesecake **V**

A smooth and creamy baked vanilla cheesecake. Served with Jersey clotted cream ice cream and drizzled with Baileys™ caramel sauce (684 kcal)

Triple Chocolate Brownie **V**

Served warm with chocolate flavour ice cream and drizzled with chocolate orange sauce (694 kcal)

Bramley Apple & Black Cherry Crumble **V**

(463 kcal) with your choice of custard (131 kcal) or Jersey clotted cream ice cream (147 kcal)

Vegan **VB option available** (672 kcal)

ADULTS NEED AROUND 2000 KCAL A DAY. **N** Nuts **V** Vegetarian **VB** Vegan † May contain shell or bones.

You can view our allergen information if you download the Greene King app, scan the allergens QR code or visit our website at www.greeneking.co.uk/allergens

Terms & Conditions: Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. **V** Suitable for vegetarians. **VB** Suitable for vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. **N** Dish contains nuts. *Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. *All stated weights are approximate before cooking. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross-contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Dishes may contain alcohol. Calorie counts are correct at time of print. Please be aware the allergen information for our dishes may change between the date of booking and the date of your visit. We would advise all of our guests contact a member of the team on the date of their visit to confirm the allergen information of their selected meals. Our New Year's Eve menu is available on 31st December 2026 only. Products are subject to availability at the price point advertised. All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT. Should the VAT rate change, menu pricing will be adjusted accordingly. Manager's decision is final. Promoter: Greene King Brewing and Retailing Ltd, Sunrise House, Ninth Avenue, Burton upon Trent, Staffordshire, DE14 3JZ.

All tips are paid in full to our team members.



Scan to see our allergen information